
S.NO
NAME  OF  

FACULTY
DESIGINATION DATE DAY TIMING

SGL/SDL/DOAP/VI/ 

PRACTICAL
LECTURE TOPIC

1 Dr.Neetu Gupta Assist.Prof. 01.07.2024 Monday 12-1PM

PH-1.39(L)

Pharmacology of Female Sex 

hormones

2 Dr.Neetu Gupta Assist.Prof. 03.07.2024 Wednesday 12-1PM

PH-1.39(L)

Progesterone & drugs used for 

Contraception

3 Dr.Shrishti Chauhan Demonstrator 04.07.2024 Thursday 8-9AM

PH-1.39(SGL)

Drugs used for male contraception

4 Dr.Neetu Gupta Assist.Prof. 04.07.2024 Thursday 2-4PM

PH-1.39(L)

Drugs used for contraception 

Feedback of Formative Assessment

5 Dr.S.K.Verma Asso.Prof. 06.07.2024 Saturday 9-11AM
AETCOM

(2.6)

6 Dr.Akanksha Suman Prof.& Head 08.07.2024 Monday 12-1PM

PH-    (L)

Calcium metabolism & parathyroid 

hormone

7
Dr.Salman Ahmed

Demonstrator 09.07.2024 Tuesday 8-9AM
PH-1.41(SGL)

Uterine stimulants

8 All faculty 10.07.2024 Wednesday 12-1PM

PH-1.36(Seminar)

Bisphosphonates

 Vitamin -D

9 Dr.Saumya Pandey Assist.Prof. 11.07.2024 Thursday 2-4PM
PH-1.36(L)

Introduction to Diabetes Mellitus

10

Dr.S.K.Verma

Dr.Salman Ahmed

Asso.Prof.

Demonstrator 13.07.2024 Saturday 8-11 AM
AETCOM

(2.6)

11 All faculty 15.07.2024 Monday 12-1PM

PH-1.36(SGL)

Insulin Pharmacological Action 

uses & Adverse effects

12
Dr.Kumar Sourav Demonstrator

16.07.2024 Tuesday 8-9AM
PH-1.41(SGL)

Uterine Relaxants

13 Dr.Saumya Pandey Assist.Prof. 18.07.2024 Thursday 2-4PM
PH-1.36(L)

Oral Hypoglycemics

14

Dr.S.K.Verma

Dr.Kumar Sourav

Asso.Prof.

Demonstrator 20.07.2024 Saturday 8-11 AM
AETCOM Assessment

(2.7)

15 Dr.Saumya Pandey Assist.Prof. 22.07.2024 Monday 2-4PM
PH-1.36(L)

Oral Hypoglycemics

16 Dr.Akanksha Suman Prof.& Head 24.07.2024 Wednesday 12-1PM

PH-1.40(L)

Androgens & drugs for erectile 

Dysfunction

17 Dr.Shrishti Chauhan Demonstrator 25.07.2024 Thursday 8-9AM

PH-1.36(SGl)

Treatment of diabetic  ketoacidosis 

& Hyperosmolar coma

18 Dr.Neetu Gupta Assist.Prof. 26.07.2024 Friday 12-1PM
PH-1.40(||L)

Drugs used in treatment of Infertility

19 All faculty 27.07.2024 Saturday 3-4PM
Formative Assessment

Endocrinology

MONTHLY UG TEACHING SCHEDULE (BATCH 2022)

MONTH : JULY'2024

DEPARTMENT: PHARMACOLOGY

KNWAR VACATION FROM 29.07.2024 TO 03.08.2024


